
              R.J. Enterprise
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Kent # 28
Start 9-6-2012

3 soil 3 Finish 9-7-2012
3 sand/stone 6
26 lime 32
80 shale 112
9 lime 121
6 shale 127
42 lime 169
8 shale 177 set 20’ 7”
23 lime 200 ran 629.2 2 7/8
6 shale 206 cemented to surface 66 sxs
12 lime 218

177 shale 395
17 lime 412
56 shale 468
29 lime 497
25 shale 522
10 lime 532
16 shale 548
7 lime 555
13 shale 568
8 lime 576
5 shale 581
5 sandy shale 586 show
16 Bkn sand 602 show
6 sandy shale 608 good show
27 Bkn sand 635 T.D.


